Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Byung-sun AHN	11/08/2007
Kyung-shig CHUNG	11/08/2007
Byeong-hwa AHN	11/08/2007
Soo-yong KIM	11/08/2007
Gi-cheol JEONG	11/08/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd
Street Address:	416 Maetan-dong, Yeongtong-gu
City:	Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do
State/Country:	REPUBLIC OF KOREA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11938976

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)775-1900

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-775-1900

Email: akhalaf@snkiplaw.com

Correspondent Name: STANZIONE & KIM, LLP

Address Line 1: 919 18TH STREET, N.W.

Address Line 2: SUITE 440

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20006

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 104-1366

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Seungman Kim

Total Attachments: 2

PATENT REEL: 020101 FRAME: 0694

500396977

source=Assignment#page1.tif source=Assignment#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 020101 FRAME: 0695

Docket No.: 104-1366

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned Inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by (nixert Name(a) & Address(s) of ASSIGNORE(S))

SAMSUNG Electronics Co., 1.td. 416 Mactan-dong, Yeongtong-gu Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do Republic of Korea

(heremafter: ASSIGNEE*) the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells having and transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and evaluative right, into and interest to the invention entitled

IMAGE FORMING APPARATUS HAVING CONTROLLER TO SELECTIVELY CONTROL PLURALITY OF DRIVING SOURCES

(a) executed on	(Insert date of execution of application of not concurrent)
(h) filed on	
Scool No/	*** Any registered attorney of Sunzione & Kim, Lt.P. 919 18th Street. N.W. Washington, D.C. 20006 is hereby authorized to insect in section (b) above the specified data, when known ***
substitute reastre or reexamination application	s) of the United States granted on said application and any continuation, division, renewal in based thurson. For the full term or terms for which the said Letters Patent(s) may be (collectively, hermanics. "said application(s) and Letters Patent(s).")
ASSIGNEE, to do all acts which the AS maintaining and enforcing protection for application(s) and the issuance of said i proceeding, and in any hitigation or other to include but not be limited to executing oaths, providing sworn testimony, and o	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersig	med inventor(s) has (have) affixed his/het/their signature(s)
(Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	(ਿਅਪ)
1) Byung Sun Aan Byung-sun AIN	_ swy . 11. 08 _
2) Kyungt-Shia Chung Kyung-shig Milinci	2 2 m 7 11.08
3) Byeong hwo Atik	J ~2+00. 11,08

PATENT

REEL: 020101 FRAME: 0696

Docket No.: 104-1366

4) Soo youg Kim 2007.11.8

Soo-youg Kim

5) Cti-ched Jeony 2001.11.05

RECORDED: 11/13/2007

REEL: 020101 FRAME: 0697